3200 Super Field

Driver Name
1 Gary Kavanaugh
2 Adam Cerv
3 Casey Asmus
4 Tyler Franken
5 Joseph Meyer
6 David Petersen
7 Marc Reardon

Concord, NE
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Laurel NE Red Edge Il

Clarkson NE The Dark Knight

Hoskins NE Deere Cruiser

Sioux Center IA She Said No

Hull 1A Midnite Rider

Arlington NE Like Father like Son

St. Edward NE  Rum Runner

Distance

299.74
295.58
295.12
293.07
202.34
292.27
289.91

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21



Concord, NE
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Diesel 3.0 Truck

Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance  Points
0 Craig McElfresh Rushville Mo 8 Envy 0 0



Light Limited Modified

Driver Name
1 Blake Otte
2 Wes Sievers
3 Gage Otte
4 Brian Fuhr
5 Andrew Beckman
6 Tyler Meyer
7 Tyler Meyer
8 Garrett Geiger

Concord, NE
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

City / State
Norfolk NE
Wayne NE
Norfolk Ne
Leigh NE
Hoskins NE
Hooper NE
Hooper NE
Allen NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Frequent Flyer

Runnin Rowdy

Warhawk

Fuhr Pulling

Pure Pressure

Jet Lag

Retired Warfare

Capt Hook Il

Distance

372.02
340.43
329.3
319.86
310.3
306.78
302.91
0SC

Points

28
26
25
0
24
0
0
23



Concord, NE
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Light Super Stock AG
Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
1 Cory Schlueter Carrollton MO  Barn Burner
2 Chuck Schlueter Carroliton MO  Barn Buddy
3 Ryan Boysen West Point NE Under Construction
4 Dan Christensen Dannebrog NE The Wanted
5 Tyler Spotanski Cairo NE Born Loser Lite
6 Jim Scheffler Hancock IA 2 Much Fun Case IH 195
7 Jeremy Paulsen Schleswig IA Hawkeye Hooker
8 Terry Mammen Correctionville I#Fat Chance
9 Taryn Beck Madison SD The Hustler

10 Tom Scheffler Hancock IA Just 4 Fun



Distance Points

350.76 28
302.51 26
297.09 25
290.01 24
287.21 23
246.85 22
191.99 21
151.23 20
149.86 19

0.1SC 18



Concord, NE
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name

1 Matt Phelps

2 Luke Renter

3 Joshua Rayl

4 David Gemes

5 Loy Woerman

6 Ali Woerman

7 Terry Van Beek

8 Dustin Van Beek

9 Josh Hohensee
10 Matthew Huenink
11 Casey Hohensee

City / State
Madison SD
Stanton NE

Warsaw MO
North Bend NE
North Bend NE
Rock Valley IA
Rock Valley IA
Bennet NE
Lincoln NE
Bennet NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
The Dirt

Running wild

Boothill Express

Black sheep of the Family
Mean Farmer

Mama's Nightmare
Slightly Twisted

Torched & Twisted
Thunderstruck

Race N Mason

Farmer's Daughter



Distance Points

349.8 28
34717 26
345.17 25

334.7 24
321.57 23
306.74 22
306.15 21
204.22 20
266.21 19
238.46 18

0.71 DQ 17



Concord, NE
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Regional Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name
1 Mike Masonbrink
2 Hunter Soll
3 Jeff Siebert
4 Mark Van Maanen
5 Mike Hargens
6 Zach Kabes
7 Keith Keaschall

City / State
Gretna NE
Ute IA
Cheyenne WY
Doon IA
Schleswig IA

Ravenna NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Inches Matter

Spare Time

Resurrected Deere

JD 7810

Wild Side

Commandeere

Die Hard Deere

Distance

353.41
348.33

341.6
338.37
330.78

324.3
314.65

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
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